Last name

Anbalagan
Arthurton
Ashcroft
Ashworth
Barker
Bertins
Birtwistle
Bowers
Bull
Coates
Cumbers
Cumbers
Dilley
Egan
Featherstone
Fischer
Fray
Georgiou
Gibbon
Gill
Golding
Hebert
Hill

Holt
Housego
Howard
Kesson
Kilshaw
Kok
Ladds
MacDonald
Marshall
Mason
McCarthy
McDonald
McKenna
Milson

Moseley-Hutchinson

Neal
Nelder
Orr
Palmer

First name Sex Membership

Amanthika
Robert ]
Ben

Alex ]
Vincent
Tom
Nigel
Francis ]
Dave
David H
Christopher
Paul
Jason M
William ]
Carl

Paul
Gregory
Denis
Eric

Tony
Jason

R Andrew
Chris
Chris M
John

Jac
Joseph
Joe
Herman FF
Graham I
Stuart
Allan

Ben
Kevin C
Ian

Luke
Samuel A
Jack
Freddie
Alan ]
William
Keith J

F

SEEEEREREEIREEEZEREEEZEREEEREEEREREEREREERREERE s

Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

322078D
100011B
316918C
253574K
349791E
310497H
106801F
107071L
161368G
222105G
222184G
1037348
109683H
276572L
360267K
160348G
3626618
111157H
142364C
345713]

314282G
180995H
176318A
112912A
355961A
351036A
210218D
158511D
127702K
113979E
277721G
161988D
139887]

2442688
222114H
348356D
247376]

347408C
3630968
129994D
293978C
116655E

Club Live

Live

Standard

Rating Rapid Rating

CLIN 1686K
CLIN 1636K
CLIN 1575K
CLIN 0000

CLIN 1264K
2SPA 1607P
CLIN 2114K
CLIN 1854A
CLIN 1721K
CLIN 2073A
CLIN 1404K
CLIN 2134K
CLIN 2149K
2XLN 1639A
2SPA 1432P
2LIN 1468K
CLIN 1698K
CLIN 1823A
CLIN 1864K
CLIN 1327K
CLIN 1346A
CLIN 1888K
CLIN 1851K
CLIN 1809K
CLIN 1475K
CLIN 1541K
CLIN 0000

CLIN 1976A
CLIN 1775K
CLIN 1871K
CLIN 1866K
CLIN 1608K
CLIN 1798K
CLIN 2024K
CLIN 1737K
2SPA 1202K
CLIN 2176A
2SPA 1525K
2SPA 1583K
CLIN 1681K
CLIN 1658K
CLIN 1762K

1589K
1548A
1350K
0000

1226K
1566K
2109A
1903K
1655K
2169K
0000

0000

2040K
1599K
1317K
1227A
1670P
1806K
2119P
1180K
1269K
0000

0000

0000

1384K
1275K
0000

2008K
1686K
0000

1798K
1544K
0000

1943K
1629A
1020K
2299K
1274K
1357K
1480P
1457K
1832K

1686K
1636K
1575K
0000

1264K
1607P
2114K
1854A
1721K
2073A
1404K
2134K
2149K
1639A
1432P
1468K
1698K
1823A
1864K
1327K
1346A
1888K
1851K
1809K
1475K
1541K
0000

1976A
1775K
1871K
1866K
1608K
1798K
2024K
1737K
1202K
2176A
1525K
1583K
1681K
1658K
1762K



Last name

Pettinger
Poama-Covaci
Pocock
Prior
Robinson
Royle
Sherlock
Stead
Taylor
Wardlaw
Watson
Whitfield
Williams
Wollerton

First name Sex Membership

Martin
Tulia
John

M
F
M

Stephen CV M

Craig
Alex
Peter G
Nick P
Robert K
Rod S
Andrew T
Craig M
Glyn G
Grenville

S TR

Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze

Rating
Code

327479C
341197H
303004A
263507A
341315K
311048F
152036C
119629H
120174]

102042A
293983G
240308A
165290E
127081D

Club

CLIN
CLIN
CLIN
CLIN
2SPA
CLIN
CLIN
CLIN
CLIN
CLIN
CLIN
CLIN
CLIN
CLIN

Live

Live

Standard

Rating Rapid Rating

2017A
1680K
1468K
2134A
1574K
2071K
1559K
2120K
1939A
1751K
1540A
2276K
1423K
1730K

1909K
1617K
1347K
2187K
1416K
1957K
1568A
2055K
1935K
0000

1398A
0000

1561K
0000

2017A
1680K
1468K
2134A
1574K
2071K
1559K
2120K
1939A
1751K
1540A
2276K
1423K
1730K



